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Athex Composite Share Price Index

Index Additions

System
Code Share Name Rank (%) 

Investability Weight
BRIQ BRIQ PROPERTIES REIC (CR) 42.0 46.0

SPACE SPACE HELLAS S.A. (CR) 51.0 33.0
FLEXO FLEXOPACK S.A. (CR) 54.5 33.0

0 0 0 0.0
Number of Changes : 3

Index Deletions

System
Code Share Name Rank Reason

EKTER EKTER S.A. (CR) 65.0 Low Ranking
BYTE BYTE COMPUTER S.A. (CR) 66.5 Low Ranking

LAMPS LAMPSA  HOTEL  S.A. (CR) --- Low Liquidity
0 0 0 0.0

Number of Changes : 3

Investability Weight Changes

System
Code Share Name  Current 

(%)
New 
(%)

AVAX AVAX S.A. (CR) 42.0 33.0
GEKTERNA GEK TERNA HOLDING REAL ESTATE CONSTRUCTI 86.0 54.0

LAMDA LAMDA DEVELOPMENT S.A. (CR) 36.0 40.0
0 0 0.0 0.0

Number of Changes : 3

Index Reserve List

System
Code Share Name Rank (%) 

Investability Weight
CENTR CENTRIC HOLDINGS S.A. 60.0 38.0
PETRO PETROS PETROPOULOS (CR) 62.0 49.0

KLM I. KLOUKINAS - I. LAPPAS S.A. CON. AND CO.COM 62.5 32.0
EKTER EKTER S.A. (CR) 65.0 62.0
BYTE BYTE COMPUTER S.A. (CR) 66.5 32.0
ELSTR ELASTRON  S.A. (CR) 68.0 62.0
GEBKA GEN. COMMERCIAL & IND. (CR) 68.5 44.0
ENTER ENTERSOFT S.A. (CR) 71.0 36.0
KYRI KIRIACOULIS SHIPPING S.A. (CR) 71.5 36.0

EVROF EVROFARMA SA (CR) 72.5 24.0
0 0 0 0.0

Number of Securities : 10
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Athex Composite Index Total Return Index

Index Additions

System
Code Share Name Rank (%) 

Investability Weight
BRIQ BRIQ PROPERTIES REIC (CR) 42.0 46.0

SPACE SPACE HELLAS S.A. (CR) 51.0 33.0
FLEXO FLEXOPACK S.A. (CR) 54.5 33.0

0 0 0 0.0
Number of Changes : 3

Index Deletions

System
Code Share Name Rank Reason

EKTER EKTER S.A. (CR) 65.0 Low Ranking
BYTE BYTE COMPUTER S.A. (CR) 66.5 Low Ranking

LAMPS LAMPSA  HOTEL  S.A. (CR) ---- Low Liquidity
0 0 0 0.0

Number of Changes : 3

Investability Weight Changes

System
Code Share Name  Current 

(%)
New 
(%)

AVAX AVAX S.A. (CR) 42.0 33.0
GEKTERNA GEK TERNA HOLDING REAL ESTATE CONSTRUCTI 86.0 54.0

LAMDA LAMDA DEVELOPMENT S.A. (CR) 36.0 40.0
0 0 0.0 0.0

Number of Changes : 3

Index Reserve List

System
Code Share Name Rank (%) 

Investability Weight
CENTR CENTRIC HOLDINGS S.A. 60.0 38.0
PETRO PETROS PETROPOULOS (CR) 62.0 49.0

KLM I. KLOUKINAS - I. LAPPAS S.A. CON. AND CO.COM 62.5 32.0
EKTER EKTER S.A. (CR) 65.0 62.0
BYTE BYTE COMPUTER S.A. (CR) 66.5 32.0
ELSTR ELASTRON  S.A. (CR) 68.0 62.0
GEBKA GEN. COMMERCIAL & IND. (CR) 68.5 44.0
ENTER ENTERSOFT S.A. (CR) 71.0 36.0
KYRI KIRIACOULIS SHIPPING S.A. (CR) 71.5 36.0

EVROF EVROFARMA SA (CR) 72.5 24.0
0 0 0 0.0

Number of Securities : 10
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ATHEX Select Index Plus

Index Additions

System
Code Share Name Rank (%) 

Investability Weight
VIO VIOHALCO SA/NV (CB) ---- 25.0

PLAKR CRETE PLASTICS S.A. (CR) ---- 43.0
0 0 0.0 0.0
0 0 0 0.0

Number of Changes : 2

Index Deletions

System
Code Share Name Rank Reason

IKTIN IKTINOS HELLAS S.A. (CR) ---- Auto Deletion
LAMDA LAMDA DEVELOPMENT S.A. (CR) ---- Auto Deletion

0 0 0.0 0.0
0 0 0 0.0

Number of Changes : 2

Investability Weight Changes

System
Code Share Name  Current 

(%)
New 
(%)

GEKTERNA GEK TERNA HOLDING REAL ESTATE CONSTRUCTI 86.0 54.0
0 0 0.0 0.0
0 0 0.0 0.0

Number of Changes : 1

Index Reserve List

No Reserve List is Available
Number of Securities : 0
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ATHEX Select Index

Index Additions

System
Code Share Name Rank (%) 

Investability Weight
IKTIN IKTINOS HELLAS S.A. (CR) ---- 34.0
QUAL QUALITY AND RELIABILITY S.A.(CR) ---- 32.0
BRIQ BRIQ PROPERTIES REIC (CR) ---- 46.0

0 0 0.0 0.0
0 0 0 0.0

Number of Changes : 3

Index Deletions

System
Code Share Name Rank Reason

DROME DROMEAS S.A.  (CR) ---- Auto Deletion
ELSTR ELASTRON  S.A. (CR) ---- Auto Deletion

MOYZK EL. D. MOUZAKIS S.A. (CR) ---- Auto Deletion
0 0 0.0 0.0
0 0 0 0.0

Number of Changes : 3

Investability Weight Changes

System
Code Share Name  Current 

(%)
New 
(%)

AVAX AVAX S.A. (CR) 42.0 33.0
0 0 0.0 0.0
0 0 0.0 0.0

Number of Changes : 1

Index Reserve List

System
Code Share Name Rank (%) 

Investability Weight
CNLCAP CNL CAPITAL E.K.E.S.- AIFM (CR) ---- 70.0
DROME DROMEAS S.A.  (CR) ---- 28.0
GEBKA GEN. COMMERCIAL & IND. (CR) ---- 44.0
FLEXO FLEXOPACK S.A. (CR) ---- 33.0
ELSTR ELASTRON  S.A. (CR) ---- 62.0

0 0 0.0 0.0
0 0 0 0.0

Number of Securities : 5
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ATHEX Mid & SmallCap Price Index

Cease Index Calculation from 22/06/2020
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ATHEX Alternative Market Price Index

Index Additions

There are no Additions to the Index
Number of Changes : 0

Index Deletions

There are no Deletion from the Index 0 0.0
Number of Changes : 0

Investability Weight Changes

There are no Investability Weight changes to Existing Index Constituents
Number of Changes : 0

Index Reserve List

No Reserve List is Available
Number of Securities : 0
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